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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

b ¥/ HE
Session District

School

ME
Southern

EaZiep
St. Peter's Secondary School

SASH (EME)

5 May (Friday) 13:30-17:30

BREE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

REpR
Lai Chack Middle School

5868 (BMS

oMy [Satiirdes) 10:00-14:00

hiaElg
Kowloon City

REBAEHNS
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5A98 (BMZ)

9 May (Tuesday) 13:30-17:30

K
Sham Shui Po

kb
Wong Tai Sin

tE
North

AnE LERIER
Holy Trinity College

RREFERXDS
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

LERKEMDILRE
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

58118 (28m)
11 May (Thursday)

58128 (E18R)
12 May (Friday)

58128 (EME)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

RF
Wanchai

EARNESPR
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

58138 (B1§X)

13 May (Saturday) 4l el

ZBR
Hong Kong East

FRREMPR
Canossa School (Hong Kong)

5A168 (M)

16 May (Tuesday) 13:30-17:30

i
Kwun Tong

BEPS
Sing Yin Secondary School

5A178 (EM=)

17 May (Wednesay) 13:30-17:30

]
Sha Tin

RE=RERATFPL
TWGHSs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

58188 (Erm)

18 May (Thursday) 23:30-T1:30

BER
Sai Kung

P
Tuen Mun
el
Yuen Long

Central & Western

1]
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

Xk
Tai Po

=R
Tsuen Wan

REFEMHETIERNSTN (BAE) gu'maammmsmm fx!’llGOlE!lPlél Mf! "BAE-) BOBRER - ANSNRIZE0 D EREROOI@DRRMEIN  IFRRWERAN https

a0Ex IG5 Ey AORESERAREN AR https

P\ver\h may at any time register for "iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "iAM ﬂ-narn
ation k r registration service counters, please visit the thematic websi

BEENTEEERPR
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

AEREREFER S
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

EERSRERYTMERDS
ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

58208 (BW7X)
20 May (Saturday)

58238 (BMZ)
23 May (Tuesday)

58248 (EM=)
24 May (Wednesday)

10:00-14:00

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

RAXEBR
Tung Chung Catholic School

5A258 (EMm)

13:30-17:
25 May (Thursday) A

BENPR
St. Louis School

58278 (EMK)

27 May (Saturday) 10:991%:00

ARTRNP
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

AMBIE QTP (W)
Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove)

A EFERILIBR

Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood

stration kiosks or registrati
i

stration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit - hitps://www iamsmart,

"/’ 2 5 @

| (M Soart
~— S———

10

58278 (M%)
27 May (Saturday)
58308 (EM=)
30 May (Tuesday)

58318 (EM=)
31 May (wulnesday)

10:00-14:00

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

\smart, govhi/tc/reg_location,htm

counters with around 160 locations, For detailed locations and opening hours of “iAM Smart"
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"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

HE
District

School

B1A
Date

Time

19

uE
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PEEENE2RPH
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6818 (EXm)
1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

20

K
Sham Shui Po

R PR
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6428 (BHiR)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

21

huRElE
Kowloon City

[&3 Ot
Oblate Primary School

6838 (M)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

22

23

24

BRIE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BE®
Hong Kong East

P
Tuen Mun

BREE ERNR(HAE)
Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

REMER
Canossa College

RERERMPR
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

6868 (2M=)
6 June (Tuesday)

6898 (EME)
9 June (Friday)

68108 (BHR
10 June (Saturday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

10:00-14:00

25

A
Wong Tai Sin

WAME TN
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

68138 (8MZ)
13 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

26

iy
Kwun Tong

BEE_PR
Ning Po No.2 College

68158 (EMm)
15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

27

e
Islands

BEEEMITRPRETE NS
Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

6A168 (RMR)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

28

tE
North

BRAPS
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

68208 (BM=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

29

30

3

BR
Sai Kung

PHEE
Central & Western

32

33

34

35

Southern

BF
Wanchai

2
Sha Tin
b
Yuen Long

REXERNE
King Lam Catholic Primary School

PEEERSESR
C&W District St.Anthony's School

NEMTPR
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

6H208 (EM=)

20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

68218 (BM=)
21 June (Wednesday)

6A248 (BMK)
24 June (Saturday)

13:30-17:30

10:00-14:00

BEISHFPR
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

68248 (M)
24 June (Saturday)

Bas@XENIR
St Peter s Catholic Primary School

68278 (EMZ)
27 June (Tuesday)

10:00-14:00

13:30-17:30

!'-lﬂ!ﬁlﬂﬁ&@!
TWGHSs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

BRLEE)R
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

HEEREGSERERE TR
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

68288 (BA=)
28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

6! 29 B (!MI)
29 June (Thursday)

68298 (EM3m)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

1smart, govhidtc/reg_location htm
a0Ex IG5 Ey AORESERAREN AR https!
P\ver\hmay at any time register for "iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "iAM ﬂ-narn
ation k r registration service counters, please visit the thematic websi
stration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit

REFEMHETIRNSTN (BAE) EB’H!ENSGQ!H!EHE fxﬂlGOl'B!lPlél Ml! MEAE-) BOBREM - ANSNREZLETRREHSQOF AR RMIIN » IFRRWERAN htips
stration kiosks or registrati counters with around 160 locations, For detailed locations and opening hours of “iAM Smart"
v ion,

hites://www.iamsmart.
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